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City of Portland, Maine
Bozrd of Appeals

ZONING

T'o the Boar 1 of apypeals

Your appellant, Ralph H, Heifetz , who is the owner of
property at 58 Coyle Etreet , respectfully petitions the Boaiu of Appeals
of the City of Portland to permit an excetion o the vegu'ations of the Zoning Ordinance relating te

this prope 1y, 4as provided by Section 18, Paragraph E of said Zoning Ordinance.

Builcéing permit for constrietios of a roof 2ty ;91 over flegstcne terrace on
the westerly side of the dwellin at 5€ Coyle Ctreet is pot issu:ble because
there w31 be only atout 3% from the new structure to the side lct linc, wherezs
a clesar distunce of et lesst 1i! is recuired in Recidence AL 7Zcne where

this property 1s Tucated,

The facts and conditions which make this exception legally permissable are L follows:

An exception 1s necessery in tihis cese to grent ronsoreble use of property and
can be granted without substuntielly deperting from tre inteni end purpose of
the Zoning Ordinance.

" ppellan

After public hearing held on he 29th day of wune

the Board of Appeal. finds that an exception is necesegery in this case +, grent reezsonable use of
property and cen te grented withcut cubstentially Geparting from the intent and purpose
of the Zoning Urdinence.

1t is, therefore. determined that exception to the Zoning Ordinance may be vermitted
in this specific case
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DaTi: June 29, 1651
hbaflly OF .rPusl UhDeh THe ZONIKG ORDINAKCK/F  DR,SALPH nkIFETZ
T 58 Coyle Strect

Pub.ic heering on Lbove tppetl ves neld betore tac Beard of Apperls.,

Eorra of jporels JuTs

I=s

Hrs. Frost ()
Mr. Goizhellyn
Mr. Lake bt
Dr. Holt »
b ]
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Mr, o'brio
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kecord of Hewring:

No opposition




CITY OF PORTLANL, M:I4E

BOARL OF fPPEALS

Mr, Stanley F. Henton
#z Coyle Street
Portland, Mezire

Dear Sir:

The Boerd »f Appeals will hold a public :earing in
the Council Chamber, City Hall, Portland, Msi-e on Friday,
June 29, 1951 et 10:30 s, », to hesr the appe:l of Ralph
H, Heifetz requusting exception to the Zonin- Ordinsance to
pernit construciion of ¢ roof 7! x 19! over -he fla; stone
terrace on the werterly side of the dwellin. st 48 Coyle
Street.

This permit is presently not icsuable beczise there
will be only about 3' from the new stricture to the sice
lot line, whereas s clesr distsnce of st le:rst 11’ i: required
in the Residence AA Zone wher=a this pro.erty is located.

If you wish to be heerd eitiier for or ag-in-t tnis
appeal, please be present or be represente? et this hearing.

Very truly yours,
Boerd of ppnecls
Heler C, Frost

Cheirxan




WARREN MCDONALD
NAPESIOR OF BUILDINGS

Op rteply refes CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
wfle AF 58 Coyle Strect-=l
Decparument of Buslding lnspection

FJ

June My 1051

or. & Ers, alph Re Heivetz oplue boi Sor-oration Joasel

53 Coyle 3tre-t

Portlnnd, daine el Horbert Cail
5. Haple.ool stoect

Dear Kadaz & Sirs

As you have previvisly beci iaformed, we 8ro unacle Lo dosue B
puilding permit Ior constraction of 8 ol 7' x 13! over a Ilazstone
terrace oan the westerly side of your dwelling b 58 Corle .treet Je-
cause L.iere will be ady 8 out SV from the nev structule to ths sice
lot line, winereas & clear ulstance of at leest 11! 1o re-caired Tron
any nuw vork Lo the lot line on s side of the dwellinz by tne A=
ing Ordinance in the Residence Ah lone w.are the property i5 locaned.
Tile 11=fouobt distance is tuw difference vetween tha ainipr.. sus of

16" set by Lhe Ordinance for tlis gons ¥
stance on tie esste:ly side of your
o exorcise your apieal rigate
rdingly we are arclosin’ an outlina of
certifying the cese vo the Cor, cratio
ts as clerk for iue Soari of Lo .3 Lpecaln. VLS
should be tawen to f1le t:ie appeal as a8 as possiole in order o
have 1t considered by the Appaal Dourd &b tne sarliest opportunity,

fery truly yours,

Yeswen Mclonald
Inspector of Buildings

A 3/G

Enclosure: Cutline of eppeal proceduw®




(RAA) RESIDENCA ZUNE . A4

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
C'zs3 of Building or Type of Structure Tnird Class . . .o e

Portland, Maine, June 13, 1953 ...

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applizs for ¢ permit to cxxt alter reyxictrotisbiraatl the following building SIMICIOEE QDL SIE TN
in accordance with the Laws of she State of Muine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submities Rerewith and the Jollowing specifications:
Location .58 Coyle Stree! R . Within Fire Limits? _no Dist. No
Owner's name and address _JEs & XS, Ralph H, Heifetz, 5¢ Cow le sgrest Telephone. 50595
Lessee’s name and a0dress s mmn <o m o c o e e Telephone.. . come - -
Contractor’s name and address _Lertert. Cail, 52 kaplewood glreet Telephone
Architeov e .. Specifications...... . . Plans . yes.__._No. of sheets R
Proposed use of building diglling house. ... . No. families . 1

Last use R " e i . No.families .. .

Material xood __ No.stories.. 2 Heat_. ... Styleofroof — o RoOOADG e
Other buildings on same lot .
Estimated cost $.700. ... Fee $..4.00

General Description of New Work
terracu hood . .
To construct l-story openpbocez 19! x 71 on sive of dwelling, as per plan.

PERMIY, 190wy

Ao 74T

JUL 8 e

i it L.=ter
Permit {ssued 2751153 (:/ / |
Bppesl austeal ol 3_7 £ SN

ZERIIFICATE OF OUCUPANGY

It is understoed ihat this permit dces not include installation of heating apparatus which is lo bfﬂ?’z’:‘:“fﬁ@%ﬁ%}‘yﬁnd in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO owner

stails of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? e oo - ___Isany electrical work involved in thiswork? . .. v -
Height average grade to topof plate oo oo Height ayerage grade to highest point of 10Of. o o
Size, ftont—. ... depth .. _____No. stories e e 0id o filled land?, ewcarthorsock? e
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom cellar e o
Material of underpinning s Height Thickness we e s
Kind of roof Rise per foot . Rocf covering _— P
No. of chimneys .. M-1erial of chimneys..—.. . of lining .. Kind of heat e fuel
Framing tumber—Kind . Dressed or full size?
Corner posts Sills _.Girt or ledger board?
Girders. Size . ...Columns under girderseeee oo . =" * Max. on centers

SIZE v e e e e

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” C C. Bridging it floar and flat rcof span over § fect.
Joist and rafters: 1st. floof .. 2nd ek , roof

On centers: ist floor. oo e, 2nd 4 S root
Maximum span: 1st floor.

ey 2nd , roof

If one story building w.:h masonry walls, thickness ot walls? heizht? e
¥ a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot......., to be accoramedated. —_numnber commercial cars to be accomziodated.....

Vil automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed builiing? .

fr e o et

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

S v A Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?. BO__,
{3}&-%&%@%&” ;

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? _Z€8

Signature of owner _.'.E.W;\CRJA'_ 2 _{_.l\lﬁé:-
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]

AP 55 Coyle Strectel

sl e oand

July 9, 1951

Dr, & .re, Rolph 1, Yeifel: Copy tor Ur, Herburt Cafl
S8 Zorle Ltreed 52 Maplewwd Strcot
Fortlagd, ¥aine
Pear kedas & Siry:

Your ap;.eel under tie Zoaing Grdinance having teen sustained, the
bullaing mercdt for conctruction of & el 71 5 X5 over & {la _slone
terrace on Lhe westerly sice of your wolli.g at 58 Coyle Street is izsued
berewith based on the plan filed with tie arplication tut subject to Lhe
follod gz

Lo I 9% dimmter Sonotubes are usca for fonas for s..*;f_* conerets plere

supperilag the voof, fostlngs at lesst oo deep and having an ares ab loast

ci;ml to the 10" x 10" rintrus wob.om dzension for concrets plors speeified

by tre Yuilding Code ere required--othendse loast cresomuepticanl din nsion

of picr ub bottom v required to e 10 inclus, Very Lnly yvaurs,

Herren ¥obovals
Inspector of Butldings
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IHQUIRY BLANK ‘ o HAA

—

FIRE DIST. ‘u Leva
c1” » PORTLAND, MAINE
TEPARTHC JF BUILDING THSPECTION

Verbal Det: "J/I(» [§I
By Telephone . 7 1

LOCATION 5 S \-‘\4 e J {ut OWNER )-L«[(

{
woe 31V \m(h( Mofelsy rel. 5 045
ADDRESS 54\ (\4( \ltu4(
PRESENT Use OF BUIIDII\G /j\\-\/,(. // PRI (,_., l'l( ~t ( [I '.-\:j

cLASS OF CONSTRUCTION ;f,r ‘e \i / No. OF STCRIES

I @V UV Ay (ho oo of Y | A C.d
. ¢ A l:l o/ -
s\ aar. IXANL 'L". oA Ald (’l( [y 'é‘t 18 ! [N O =N WS /\/\( /\4‘ B ¥ IA (_L‘}'\,y -

AN AN, OL’\AAHAIL, (A.f (AL-“ e L_g-"Lt:l»(((l L og g3 S J.-:.(p [V SRV At { 4t / Idhul—L
7 J
INQUIRY: | = Lh-»\ < k"u‘«»LLL‘xkfc I’\(zk\_u.\t (€1 5L~k‘b( //(l

V”/!g—\_?it 41:.1.&1\&(‘1.«:*“ -'/ [ :r,u AN l\(“'u [ al e { AV L.L o

//‘/“r\ lé\. .u—f'A«tl/b(u l\/L& f /t[ «; ?Qi 4/«(: i " ((/ : (‘( o€
/ / ’(_‘ ‘v {%»(:_uk\b\/\r ; /d.f(u L»lL’\:«( [.. 'Lr't'u.( A (‘ :.L( r-uT{ 3 / Lexan,
A/bfii -—(;/__t {A/uu

ANSWER: ""’)L .{ <t (i(\L*La.. '1~u{( |-\41H (,l"\.\ ', )s"’L \Ll J

( L' '\(,t( :) /JAL\x\ . ,1..({ \u\ (f() ._J__h/:,»4t r[ (N(’ﬂ’,
C 2

Na} L)) A o P R O P8¢ (u.,«:h:.,-.—w(zi (e /lu ve e by L)
( Cd

Q\A&u L’\&-L’-l S ‘, |
J

DATR OF REPLY _ 2 7[13 /51 REPLY BY




PERMIT ISSJED

Pen;y XNo.

APPLICATION FOR PERrMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQBIRMENT

Portlar: MMMW
To the INSPECTQR oF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, 3z, .d’ '

: s eee A

The undersignoq hereby opplies for a permic ¢o install the following heating, cooking or Power equipming in
accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and ¢he fallowing specifications;
MOMWU& of Buildirg No. Smn%" B uﬂ;!;ng
Nme and address of owzer of applianwlumg’ 82 Coyl, b

Installer's namne and addresg M (JWRI@O

General Description of Work

To insu“—-ﬂil.ﬂmug&m,LEent in connoetion wysy staem :pat
T neStion with staen ; pat

———— \_\\\_ ———
IR HEATER, POWER BOILER

Is appliance or source of heat to be in cellar?_yeg
Material of supports of appliance ¢ concrete floor or v-hat kind)____
Minimum distance to wood or combustibla

from top of smoke pipe___

Name and type of burner__Hormen Nelson

Will operator be always in attendance?_ Type of oil feeq (gravity or prcssurc)h%_
Location oj) storage—\—h&znmmt_—\ ~— —No. and capacity of mnk&%_\\
Will all anks pe more than seven feet frop, any flame?_y s How many tanks fireprocfed — —_——

Anount of fee endoscd?—la.QQ_(Sl.OO for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each dditional heater. €1¢., in same

building at same time.) . e Fortiond fop o Featd™ ’ 3(‘/
ignature o nstaller. A — \ﬁﬁg

INSPECTION COoPY £n f ¢ b .

~ i . -
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FILL IN COMPLETELY AND SIGN WITH INK LR 1

EL .
PERMEHSSETD
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

AU @ 1650
Portlard, Maine, August 9, 1939

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME,

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to instull the following heating, caol:if#

or power equipment in
accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the fol

.
Uxee

.3
owirig splcifientions -'<-=*=’\~UW9:‘£
Location_58. Coyle Straat Use of Building. _dwelling house  No. Stories_ 2 lij ew _Bux{‘img
Nume and address of owner of appliance. Les@lek. Warren, A2 foyls it

Installer’s name and address —Portlend Gas Light C0., 5 Temple Of, Telephone._ 2=8321 . .

General Description of Work

To install._g88 {iped incinerator

Dublet of flue to be coversy with uuuble copper screes with mesh no lerger then 1/16" square
IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE

Is appliance or source of heat to be in cellar ?—yes __1f not, which story Kindof Fuel__gaa

Material of supports of appliance (concrete floor or what kind) concrete:

Minimum distance to woud or combustible mate-« \l, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace 42
from top of smoke pipe__3' _ __ from front of appliance no_woodwor<f rom sides or back of appliance.nn woodwiga,

Size of chimney flue 12212 ___ Other connsctions to same flue___nung
IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of burner. Labeled and approved by Underwriters Laboratories [ —

Will operator be always in attendance? Type of oil feed (gravity or pressure)______

Location ¢'( storage No. and capacity of tanks

Will all tanks be more tha~: seven feet from any flame?___How inany tanks fireproofed? e H

Amount of fee caclosed? 1200 _ (¢1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., ip same
building at same time.) Portlend Gas Light Co.

Signntire of .'nsmllcgr ——p /7
(ol b awloron
at

INSPECTION COPY

.
8
1
‘




A ﬁ'tm\ 4\

L""s‘: £ o

permit o3 1/1:1 T 2

Location b S

Owner a Werttan—
Date of Permit ﬁ ? /é ~
Post Card sent.
Notif. for inspa. T -

Approvel-Tag-issued— ) 23 /’, pe
. /

il Durner Check List (date) _
1. Kindofheat
3. Antisiplon

4, Oilstorage :T‘— R
5. T;mk distance \

6. V;::t Pipe

7. FillPipe

8. Gauge

9. Ri[;itlity e
- 10, Feed safetz? -

11. Pipe sizesand watérial

12. Coiitrol valve /. I
i

13. Ash pit vent/

13. ASHPRV e

14. Temp. or pressure safety

15. instruction card
15. amsiruc o

5

= ’ RLR L RGO, B Pk T4 G



= FILL IN COMPLETELY AND SIGN WITH iNK ) N QT
EE PERMIT ISSUED
3§}

e 2 AL
*é%’ ‘; APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWERJQQL&E%%

S,

Portland, Maine,______m:k B L1 SO
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, b.£.

£
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or~power equipment in-- : -’!,
accordance with the Lows of Maine, the Building Code of thz City of Portiand, and the following specifications:

Location.._58Coyle Street _ Use o, Puilding melling Louse __ No. Stories— 2 ‘\E‘g‘s'tg‘glﬁi“g

Name and address of owner of appliance_‘_la._(h_ﬁﬁn‘ x, 62 Coyle Ct.

e e e

Installer’s name and address ___Q&QBI—L_EBI&QZLJS_F ronklin St. Telephone__gf_?f}_z____-—

General Description of Work

To install__stmu‘wntim: gy sbem

-

— e e

IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR CCOKING CEVICE

1s appliance or scurce of heat to be in cellar?._yes 1 not. which stury Kind of Fuel__ 0%
Material of supports of appliance (concrete floor or what kind)____(i?_‘}i’l""_e_____,__————-———____—

— e —

Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top nf appliance or casing top of fumace,___z.!_.____ e

{rom top of smoke pip(-___BQ.'l__.——from front of appliancc__Q_‘lgz_._lzl___from sides or back of appliance__é_'_._.,___—-

Size of chimncy fiue__gx12  Other connections to same flue____pone_____

241 —_ e

IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of burnefe————————=—""""" Labeled and approved by Underwriters’ Laboratories?———
Will operator be always in attendance?———— Type of oil feed (gravity or pressure ) ——————————"
Location oil storag&_.____________.__-———__,______No. and capacity of tanks—.

e

Will all tanks be more thar: seven feet from any flame?..—.— How many tanks fireproofed?——

Amount of fee enclosed 2 1.00 ($1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same

building at same time.) —9 £ . \Q
Signature of Installer . =0 @ e R

INSPECTION cOPY : \}V\

¢
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[ o e

meﬂt No. 3__7 _LLL_I:__ e e e e
5 St -

Qwner

Date of Permit '\
Post Card sent
Notif. for inspn.

— .
Approval Tag issued Q { )’ 6?

[ ¥
Qil Burner Check List (date)

1. Kindofheat -

2, Latel

3. Anti-siphon
4, Oil storage N
5. Tank distance

6. VentPipe _ - .2
7. Fill Pipe

i) -
8 Gauge . _ .- -

9, Rigidity

12. Control valve

13. Agh pit vent

14, ‘Tewp. or'présuré safety

;5. Tastructoucard T
-~ 16, ) '

. NOTES
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STTENLRT 00 PARYIVG -r. T TIO0 . R BUTILLLIC PLIT

s for ore car garage

at 5 Goyie otrect bree 1, 10/29

-~
In whose .ame is the title of the property now recorled? ac . Waangia

Are the boundaries ni tie property in the vicinity o: the proposed vers sioun
clearly on the ground, wmd how? .f,f...,\/\c.e .

Is the outline of tane proposed work nou 8t ked »i. upor ihe - cound? e 21
not, will you aotify the Inspection Jfiize wie.. we wosk 1@ v ked que anl be-
fore uny of the 'ork is cormenced?

n
¥hat is to be maximum projeciion or overhaug or ew7es or drip? g

Do you essume full irsponsibility for tuc corr-cinecs of “ne lo.: tron piaa ov
statement of loce ‘on riled vwith this :pplL\.ut on, cnd dozs it ohow the coaplete
outline of the pre,osed work on tae ground, noiudin? bay vindovs  poreher and
other pro_]cculon ? . - -

Lo you assume full re gponbibility tor the correclnr :s 25 1l st tements in the
application concerning the sizes, design und u<e of the proposed buildin~? ‘74?7

Po you understand that in cuase changes «rc proposcd in the location ol the 7 0%
or in any of the details sv.cified in the application that . revised ples ...
application must be submitted to this office tefore tue ohan; cs are n=le?

e - L

N N5 e s e b e et ae iy apen Ry Sy ‘A e e
- - PR vy —%—.. — U P
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/5.8) STGLE CESDENCE Z0TE - A BREWTY ¢ ]
. APPLICATION FOR PERMIT reebBt MAE Lot i;r‘.‘:
F T

1ss of Building or T~be of Structure. pizd Closs —— _
f Building ype of Third ——

12 %

-

Portland, Maine,- .IW_LQ.LL‘Q;’B___——-—
To the INSP}ICTO'R OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applirs for a permit ‘o erect alrer-trstai® the following building st cqui + in accordance

z wiprmen
with the Laws of the State of Muine, the Building Code of the City of partland, plans and specifications, if anyy submitted hevewith
and the following specifications: e

' ocation - 58'.(_}9}"-:! Streeat Within Fire Tamits - - no __Dist. NOworno ——

Owner's & FESTES name and address. _Le sz’_’iél}in.n_él‘?ﬁ_l.ﬂ_ﬁﬂ’if ) —— .A-.,___Tclephonv.._,_lzg.w-

oy ne o wgngen G5., Seeinctian
Contractor’s name and address— T e Heploanc, L7 Nuusy 9 ca,irctiznd  Telephone—— — =

Architect——— - =7 7 - -

e e o ___Plans filed_ y88.NoO. of sheets. 1
Proposed use of building—

1 AT gLlAE ———— ,-__,_’_,___.-’———-—'__—___No. families———-——

Other buildings on same lot_,_l_—fﬁmm_ﬁiigll.ing_)ﬁnﬁe_ i

P - —-—__—-———____—_—-—-

P

Tstimuted cost < 200, . Tee $.._—-____s.75-——
Description of Ppresent Building to be Altered

M ateriai,___.-,,__No. stories——— — _Heat ______Styic ol 00f— - — e ___Roofing——m——

Last use___// ’,———————/,__,__——No. {amilie§ ——————

General Description of New Work

Ty erect One .ai LTE puiage 120 T 221

L,?”"I-‘]c-
N . . . . . Koty
It is understood that thic permit does not include instailation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately

the heating contractor.
Details of New Work
Height average grade to top of plate,___._'a‘—'!_____,—-——-
Size, f\'out____._l-_‘;’l_a——depﬂ\’___li?ﬁ‘_---—l“Y o. stories—d—- _Height average grade to highest point of roof——idt-—m—"
To be erected on solid or filled land ?__._,_EQJ-Q-L——'— .—___,,__-—carth or rock?

Material ol foundation annersis trench waXkihickness, top—-——"" pottonl- — - _cellar—— e

A e

Material of underpinning————""" __,-——._Height/’fhickness/‘-—

Kind of Roof____ﬂjﬁll——,__.—-Risc per foot__}:L_"_’—Roof covcring_ﬁ;ﬂ_ﬁlﬂl‘i gz © ;M

No. of c11imney5—_,§9__..——-1\&aterial of chimneys_____..—.._/oi lining————

Kind of peat 28— ype of EueL_,._-—__,,——-—Is gas fitting involved P
Framing Lamber—Kind— hemlock . ____,_..,,_I)rc:scd or Full Size’.,.__,i?.‘lg_gg_é/___

( orner posts__kif_t_———Sil\s_____':{_Zé__Girt or ledger board ————

/sz/

Material columns under girdch/ __...S'nc__.______-.____.__-‘Max. on centers————""__

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders Gx8 or larger. Bridging in every fioor and flat roof
span over 8 feet. Sills aud corner posts all one piece in €ross section.

Joists and rafters: 1st ﬂoor__PQZ}_Q}'_@_?Q——. nd.—m————" P B ?ﬁﬁ__"_}'_{_’___——————

On centers: 1st floof —— ————* 2nd——

W I 1 LIS

Maximum spai: 1st l00F e """ 2d e e

ard— " £00f o —— —

1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?___,__,__,_——-———-,..__‘______height ——
1f a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on sauie lot— to be accommodated_____’l____,__——————-"—

Total number commercial cars to be wccomm £

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars jiabitually stored it the proposed building DO

Miscellaneous

Wilt above work require removal or disturb.ng of any shade tree on a public street —

mo__

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to.sec that the State and City r/equirements pertaunng thereto
) ;- N
X ~ . .
are observed? Jes
F

- R

. /;", Signature of ozyner}.»
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Permit No. BQ)QQ){ l

Location ‘TYC Corng b, S

Ow‘ncr L . q K A 4 pacn
s

Date of permit q?/} ,3‘ /37

Notif. cloging-in

Insp. .g-in

Final N if.
Final Inspn. 9/ ’7/ 9
LaF REeY NaE

Cert. of Occupancy issued M
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Repte 4503C~I

Jure 7, 1333

ire we Go uzrien,
6% Coyle Street,
Portlisna, .iuine

Dear Sirs

he ars issuing to your contrector P. A Hushlend tne ballding perait
to cover coastrustion of a singl: Tamily dweising house at 58 Coyie Siract.

The locatiun of this progwssd house presants some wmusunl features
of whick you ougat to be ecdvised.

The woning vrdinance provides tnet no lot anarl bo reduced in such a
way a& to reduce in size any sarag, courts or othsr open spaces to iess thsn
the sizes reguired by ihe woning Jrarnance.

You are buiil ag this new drelling house on what was foraeriy two liots,
each having a frontage of 60 feet aud such witiy o depth of LJ0 feet, snd there
is o dweliing house and garage now existing on the property.

The requirement of the oning Jyrainesce Tor aggregate side yard widths
for the new dwelling house is 16 feet, nnd you are esteblishing one side yard
at the miniaum of five feat. Thus, tae other side yard would have to be ot
least it feet wide.

o~ .2’,4_"*-_4«» . A e

«

D e

This letter is to sdvise you that i you ever intend to divide this
propaerty, the Zoning Jrdinence reyuires that the dividing line at right angles
to Coyle Sirset shull not be closer than LL feet {5 the dwelilng house which
you are now propoging to buiid.

Very truly yours,

TideD/d ) Inspector of Buildings

P.5. This limitation in future width of the lot nust nzcessariiy appanr
on tha certificate of occupancv, winich, sccording to Stets waw, "ust be iisued
from this office before thc new dwelling house is occupled.




e e ———— T SN NP4 LRI L WA 0 1N & BT 1 e 4t o mmeee or o e s

ITTHIS FTAODY
290

BNITTIMEE

n

SNTICT o7 | @750 04, {_

oe

A




B

:

ok

PO A
i
1
'
1
3

'r......

S R,

i
-{
H

>

¢

e e dbs

g ot

e o

ey o

.
ly
S i

&5

Rl

-

agrage

+
I
“
!

J T

H
[
i
t
¢
3
H
H
¢
i
i
H
i
e

I
|
L
L
|
i
|
b -

B
v
foer

i

e

IR

o e A

e ghpian SN g

L BtaE

1]
' t
4
R — P ,v..«‘ -
: :
. ! i
b t N . .
R
. : i
JRUCURVINS SRRV
H Harsd
: T
t 1
'

i H
T

RN SO
I

L

i




o

[

e i

By

.
.

4@

e TEUNT "".)"-Pn’.?ﬂl?(‘; eru.‘.--’.h roR HUILDILG v 20

f"‘ . &9”1' Qaeriind LousSe )
Coyir Street Sv. 859
\»’//¢1‘/‘7 gw‘tw

S

In \hoce nane {5 the ¢le of the propert;.' now Tecores’
. tae boundar ries of the aroperty in he viciniy—e: Lae pres
clr—arly or. the Jroun’; ans 08?3 -~k ﬁ"é"’

.

18 tne ouLxineé of tnv pTro opored work no - 5t yea out R
not, will you not.ilj u-se nsper-tion AfSine ek +i. wSTH
fore WYy ot the JoTk

wpat 18 to pe nexi:us prcjecticn or overhunhf of nuves OF arip?

"f'soonslbl‘i*y sor Lie gorr. I af tee 1ocutien v B ¢
loca 4 witl his ap,alix.ut\on, wnd dees iy she? o mptulE
ot the propooed c;ro.nm, incindiny LEy +indows, 2oreneE end
other pro;\cctions? //‘// --

o you assume full re Spons- bility ioTf Lhe r‘or*ecm .../}c
upplication concernini shae 3%.2€5) desigp (né use ° : -2

To you understand Lhant in cuse cmn.zee wre pr'ro.;ei in the =060 <o of vn york
or in anwy of tne detalils 'apx.cixle in whe awli Lanten vt o covi.3ed ,lw a%
upplicntion st be submitted o Lats oftice vefors he chun es poa mce? ,1.//7

(/ //c '/.’dé{;ﬂ(.’. e

-




SOUNEL I AL S T AV ADRN A Ef o
-~ , .- APPLICATION FOR PERMIT # Ji

Class . Building or Type of Structure_ Tmire goin JUN
Portland, Maine,. Jupe <, 1979 = _
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, Poxriaxp, M.

b:t:ndftﬁf:gd hreb)r, ”cppliubfoz :il p;rnu‘z C:.&:’*I.. gmﬂc v the “/a;uo-i.; building wtrectwypescuiy in ac
with t s tate of Maine, the ing ) ity of Puertland, plans und ifications, if uny, i
ith the | ; pon Siate of e ) specifications Y, subngitted herewith

Iocancrn __ 38 _ _ Covie Stresy — -~ -Within Fire Limits?D9 _ _ Diss. No_ .

Owner's ordessersname and allress lae Gl loorer e, Dimle ge ————— Telephoue
Contractor's name and address__Fo Ae Basnland,  dusscy M. So.Pertlund _Telephone 3=31333

Architect — C o~ Puans fled_T®8_No. of sheets 3
Proposed use of building_ dwallingz ¥nuse .-No. families. 1
Other buildings on same ot
N 6 020 gas .gg
Estimated cost §__2p¥éle FeeS_ 43¢
Description of Present Building to be Altered
Materiat _ Nostories.. . _Heat __ Syleofroof_ _ ___ . Roofing

Last use No. families
General Description of New Work

To sreet one runlly froms v ol igny, tiooe

It is understood that this permit does oot include installation of herting apparatus which is to be takez out separately by and in the name of
Details of New Work yeoz

Bes Height average grade to topof plate_14%
Size, front =2} depth_3at No. stories £ _Height average grade ta highest point of roof_26% ______
To be erected on solid or filled land ? 8014¢d _earth or rock?

Material of fumndation. gonerste ﬂﬂliﬁlcfé&%%‘s%m&m ;".cu‘.hr - Xes
Material of underpinning__ = to 411} H eight. Thickness

Kind of Roof____itsh -Rise per foot-—B% _ _Roof covering__Adnkuit wyeCyng Cirpe § Und, lab,
No. of chimneys. 1 .. _Materiai of chimneys bhriexr of lining____¢4le

Kind of heat.___ateem Type of fucl ___odt Is gas fitting involved?______geg
Framing Lumber—Kind.. . healosk e Dressed or Full Swe?. 5 e
Corner posts— 4% Sills__4XB ____ Girt or ledger board?____girt Size FIVEY)

Material columns under girders.__ 1813y eolwsas Size. 4" Max. on centers___ k!

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16* O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof
span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all oue piece in cross section. %Ll yana dowmer
2 b

Joists and rafters: 1st floor__2x10 , 2nd__2x10 3rd_23b nf.  roof %5
On centers : 1st floor. 16~ —2nd 16.._- —_ 32 -, ro0f 2"
Maximum span: 1st ficor._ 3.8¢ ,2nd_12t6" ey Brd , roof.
If one story building with masonry walls, thicknes, of walls? - - —heght2__ _ ___ . _ __
If a Garage X

No. cars now accommodated oa same lot , to be aconmmodated

Total number commercial cars to be accommodated

Will autcmobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building ?
Miscellaneous
Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? no

Will there be in charge of the abuve work a person competent to see that the State and City reqquirements pertaining thereto
are observed 27 %% L. G. ¥ g
Signature of owner_ix % e

NSPECTION COPY
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February 4, 1987 ’O/Zu-g/.:/ i’;(/naﬂ

o } Yokt Macl dhams

Purnelia P Hlemb

Mr. James B. Pickett
58 Coyle Street
Portland, ME 04101

Dear Mr. Pickett:

I received your letter of January 26, 1387, concernirg 66 Coyle Street and the
fact that it is now a three-family dwelling. Apparently, you felt it was in violetion of
the City Zoning Ordinance since the R-3 Zone is 7zoning for single-family houses.
Therefore, | asked our Building Inspections for & report on the dwelling at 66 Coyle Street.

Wa- =n Turner, the City's Zoning Enforcement Inspector, investigated the matter
end I have enclosed a copy of the memorandum he wrote. Th: building at 66 Coyle
Street was, in fact, converted to a 3-uvnit apartment house back in 1948 when the
Zoring Ordinance in effect at that time did not prohibit such apartment houses on
Coyle Street. (This took place before you moved to your present location 18 years
ago.) Based on this, the house is grand-fathered under the present Zoning Ordinance,
adopted in 1958, and is not in violation.

In closing, I hope that this answers your concerns. Please let me know if you
have further questions or problems.

Sincerely,

o, R CCL AP

ESTHER B. CLENOTT
City Councilor

EBC/ljn

cc: Robert B. Ganley, City Manager

Bity Hall 389 Canguess Srect FPosllands, Maine 04101 (207 J775-5451 Eol. 540 :
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